employees or agents prior to transferring an individual to the County for booking.  Such 
action shall include but are not limited to civil rights actions, property damage actions, 
personal injury actions, or any actions seeking recovery of money or other remedies. 

5. The City will pay the County at an annual rate of Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred 
and Twenty-Eight Dollars ($24,828) per year for booking services.  The City will pay this 
fee regardless of whether it uses the County’s booking services during any particular 
month and regardless of the number of individuals it delivers to the County for booking. 

6. Total amount due herein shall be paid in twelve (12) equal monthly payments of Two

[...]

Area where the minimum density is at least sixty-six (66) thirty (30) dwelling units per mile and 
within one (1) mile of the existing Cable System’s technically feasible connection point.  Subject 
to the density requirement, Grantee shall offer Cable Service to all new homes or previously 
unserved homes located within one hundred twenty-five (125) feet of the Grantee’s distribution 
cable. 

3. Section 6.1 of the Agreement is amended as follows:   

6.1. Grantee shall notify the City of any change in ownership of the Cable System  
within thirty (30) days of any transfer of ownership totaling more than 51% of the Cable System.